GF 2870 - 2874 Conductivity/Resistivity Electrodes
*3-2820.090*
3-2870.090    Rev. 3    08/23
English
Operating Instructions
  Description
  Features
The GF 2870-2874 contact conductivity electrodes are ideally suited for measuring

For the most up-to-date information, please refer to our website at www.gfps.com
3-2870.090    Rev. 3  08/23   English  © Georg Fischer Signet LLC  2023
   Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Cell Constant Description
3-2870-A115 159 001 999 0.01 cm¯¹ k=0.01 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 15-ft cable, no certificate
3-2870-A115C 159 002 000 0.01 cm¯¹ k=0.01 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 15-ft cable, with certificate
3-2870-A125 159 002 001 0.01 cm¯¹ k=0.01 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 25-ft cable, no certificate
3-2870-A125C 159 002 002 0.01 cm¯¹ k=0.01 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 25-ft cable, with certificate
3-2872-A115 159 002 003 0.1 cm¯¹ k=0.1 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 15-ft cable, no certificate
3-2872-A115C 159 002 004 0.1 cm¯¹ k=0.1 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 15-ft cable, with certificate
3-2872-A125 159 002 005 0.1 cm¯¹ k=0.1 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 25-ft cable, no certificate
3-2872-A125C 159 002 006 0.1 cm¯¹ k=0.1 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 25-ft cable, with certificate
3-2873-A115 159 002 009 1.0 cm¯¹ k=1.0 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 15-ft cable, no certificate
3-2873-A115C 159 002 010 1.0 cm¯¹ k=1.0 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 15-ft cable, with certificate
3-2873-A125 159 002 011 1.0 cm¯¹ k=1.0 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 25-ft cable, no certificate
3-2873-A125C 159 002 012 1.0 cm¯¹ k=1.0 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting, polypro, 25-ft cable, with certificate
3-2874-A515 159 002 014 10.0 cm¯¹ k=10.0 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting 316L SS, 15 ft. cable, no certificate
3-2874-A525 159 002 015 10.0 cm¯¹ k=10.0 cm¯¹, ¾ in. NPT fitting 316L SS, 25 ft. cable, no certificate
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2850.101-1 159 001 392 Plug-in NIST Traceable Recertification Tool, 1.0 µS Simulated,
for use with 9900, 9950, and the 2850-5x/6x